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sk IE-54%, LWL-BreakoutEB%45, %%, LC-Duplex-LC-
Duplex, 2, FZ4&HRE 50 um

WRATTE R

kR Z 3|45, LC-Duplex IP 20, LC-Duplex IP 20, 50
um, PUR, 100 m

IS 8979030000

Bl IE-FM5D2UEO 100MLDOLDOX

GTIN (EAN) 4032248814404

E =S 1 items
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EHH#t
ROHS —3
RSHHEE
KE 100 m KE (&) 3937.0079 inch
#E 3322¢g
mE
FERE -40°C...80 °C TERE -40°C...80 °C
REERE -20°C...60 °C
HEREmEM
RoHS &R &#, BHs
RoHS $i% (#N&H/EH) 6¢c
REACH SVHC Lead 7439-92-1
SCIP 67cf1078-beca-4687-860b-dc475a6ec24a
plic it 3
EESRIE IEC 61754-20
I
RN IEC 61754-20
LWL
SRy GOF, Z &&=z, OM2 =R 850 nmft, 2.3 dB/km,
&le; 0.5 dB/km 7E 1300
nm
AR <0.4dB EFHL (ER) 230dB
R 850 nmfY, 500 MHz*km,
1300 nmf¥, 500
MHz*km
Rk
K, B LC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H, i@k BEL THRERK
ik
K, %&£ LC-Duplex, IP20, =ik,
£H, @k BEL THRERK
3
K, A LC-Duplex, IP20, $t=imk, ¥k, & LC-Duplex, IP20, §=tikk,
£H, &k BEL THREK £H, ik BE, THREK
AR BB
=S =~ BINEHER, X 77 mm
RNBEER, BR 25mm LR EIR 100,000
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RERT )

PFEER 6 mm PEHE Z2&

PFEME PUR FR4iLEH Break-out HEi# B34
— KRB 245.00 ym BDEER 50 ym

S

ETIM 8.0 EC002607 ETIM 9.0 EC002607

ETIM 10.0 EC002607 ECLASS 14.0 27-06-10-03
ECLASS 15.0 27-06-10-03
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VO material

SlimFix B# A TS aM BT kM S K0 B L RC
5. AUESKTRETREBELZENMES. FCSHTE
SRR, FEBREMRELR VO/V2 FIEK, SlimFix
ERXBENETI FEEIZIANFIFIN A, SF TEAEFEIE
BINNESEXBREZTE.

fim :

s RALEME

s fHRREL - VO/V2

o ERBETWHNTRESENFIES

o NRSLEHTINEIT 16.0 mm2, VBB LAEILEEE
» FFCSRAZIATAY MultiCard 183,

WRATT R EE

E3id] VT SF 5/21 MC NE WS VO BRAS

iT5s 1689470001 SlimFix, S4 & BAITICS, 4.8-7.4mm, 21 x 7.4 mm, B
GTIN (EAN) 4008190872571

HE 160 ST

ESid) VT SF 6/21 MC NE WS VO KRAS

iTRS 1730560001 SlimFix, S4k Kk BAIKES, 5.8-7.8 mm, 21 x 8.4 mm, HE

GTIN (EAN) 4008190954611
BE 160 ST
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